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BA in History (54.0101) 
This table shows a sample recommended course sequence for this degree based on the TAMUV 2025 - 26 Catalog. Students should 
verify degree requirements and registration plans with an advisor to ensure accuracy. Please note that some degrees and colleges 
have specific GPA and other requirements.  

 

 First Year (Freshman)   

SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM  SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM 
CORE 060: HIST 1301 3 U.S. History I  CORE 060: HIST 1302 3 U.S. History II 
CORE 020: MATH 1332 3 Contemporary Math  MG1: HIST 2321 3 World History I 
CORE 010: ENGL 1301 3 Composition I  CORE 050: 3  
CORE 090: 3   CORE 010: ENGL 1302 3 Composition II 
UNIV 1300 3 First-Year Seminar  CORE 090: 3  
Total Hours 15   Total Hours 15  

 
 Second Year (Sophomore)   

SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM  SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM 
SPAN 1301 3 Elementary Spanish I  MG1: HIST 2322 3 World History II 
CORE 040: 3   SPAN 1302 3 Elementary Spanish II 
CORE 070: 3   CORE 030: 3  
CORE 080: 3   CORE 070: 3  
CORE 030: 3   LG5: History Humanities  3  

Total Hours 15   Total Hours 15  

 
 Third Year (Junior)   

SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM  SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM 
HIST 3301 3 Thinking like a Historian  MG3: US History Group 3  
MG3: US History Group 3   SPAN 2302 3 Intermediate Spanish II 
MG2: Non-US History Group 3   LG5: History Humanities 3  
LG1: All TAMUV Classes 3   LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3  
SPAN 2301 3 Intermediate Spanish  LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3  

Total Hours 15   Total Hours 15  

 
 Fourth Year (Senior)   

SEMESTER 1 SCH ACGM  SEMESTER 2 SCH ACGM 
MG2: Non-US History Group 3   HIST 4350 3 Historical Research 
MG4: History Elective Group 3   MG4: History Elective Group 3  
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3   LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3  
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3   LG1: All TAMUV Classes 3  
LG2: All UD TAMUV Classes 3   LG1: All TAMUV Classes 3  

Total Hours 15   Total Hours 15  
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Group Name 
Course 
Prefix 

Course 
Number Course Name SCH 

Sophomore History Group HIST 2321 WORLD HISTORY I 3 
Sophomore History Group HIST 2322 WORLD HISTORY II 3 
Non-US History Group  HIST 4320 SEL TOPICS IN EUROP HIST 3 
Non-US History Group  HIST 4323 THE AGE OF ENLIGHTENMENT 3 
Non-US History Group  HIST 4324 THE AGE OF REVOLUTION 3 
Non-US History Group  HIST 4332 THE CRUSADES 3 
Non-US History Group  HIST 4335 NAZI GERMANY 3 
Non-US History Group  HIST 4390 SEL TOP AFR,ASIAN,LAT AMER HIS 3 
US History Group HIST 3311 SEX AND SOCIETY IN AMER HIST 3 
US History Group HIST 4300 SEL TOPICS IN U.S. HISTORY 3 
US History Group HIST 4303 COLONIAL & REV NORTH AMERICA 3 
US History Group HIST 4304 EARLY REPUBLIC & ANTEBELLUM US 3 
US History Group HIST 4305 CIVIL WAR & RECONSTRUCTION 3 
US History Group HIST 4306 GILDED AGE/PROGRESSIVE ERA 3 
US History Group HIST 4307 WORLD WARS AND THE NEW DEAL 3 
US History Group HIST 4308 AGE OF CONSENSUS/TURBULENT 60S 3 
US History Group HIST 4309 U.S. HISTORY SINCE THE 1970'S 3 
US History Group HIST 4311 RACE AND RACISM IN THE U.S. 3 
US History Group HIST 4312 U.S.-MEXICO BORDERLANDS 3 
History Elective Group HIST 2310 TEXAS HISTORY 3 
History Elective Group HIST 2381 AFRICAN-AMERICAN HISTORY 3 
History Elective Group HIST 3310 HISTORY OF EDUCATION 3 
History Elective Group HIST 3311 SEX AND SOCIETY IN AMER HIST 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4300 SEL TOPICS IN U.S. HISTORY 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4303 COLONIAL & REV NORTH AMERICA 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4304 EARLY REPUBLIC & ANTEBELLUM US 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4305 CIVIL WAR & RECONSTRUCTION 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4306 GILDED AGE/PROGRESSIVE ERA 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4307 WORLD WARS AND THE NEW DEAL 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4308 AGE OF CONSENSUS/TURBULENT 60S 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4309 U.S. HISTORY SINCE THE 1970'S 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4311 RACE AND RACISM IN THE U.S. 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4312 U.S.-MEXICO BORDERLANDS 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4320 SEL TOPICS IN EUROP HIST 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4323 THE AGE OF ENLIGHTENMENT 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4324 THE AGE OF REVOLUTION 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4332 THE CRUSADES 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4335 NAZI GERMANY 3 
History Elective Group HIST 4390 SEL TOP AFR, ASIAN, LAT AMER HIS 3 

 
LG1: All UHV Classes 
LG2: All UHV UD Classes 
LG5: History Humanities (ENGL, GEOG, HUMA, PHIL, SPAN) 

https://catalog.uhv.edu/content.php?catoid=10&navoid=677
https://www.uhv.edu/media/uhv/content-assets/documents/prv/sb25-course-sequences/LG002AllUHVUDClasses.pdf
https://www.uhv.edu/media/uhv/content-assets/documents/prv/sb25-course-sequences/LG005HistoryLargeGroup.pdf

